
You are Invited FYI - Other Board/Commission Meetings  
 
 

Newton City Council Calendar 
Council and Committee Meeting Schedule 
(last updated September 6) 
 

September     2019 

Friday 

6 

   

Saturday 

7 

   

Sunday 

8 

   

Monday 

9 

7:00 pm 
 
6:30 pm 
 
 
6:30 pm 

Finance Committee 
 
Zoning & Planning and Land Use Committees 
 
Other Boards & Commissions 
Commission on Disability 

Room 211 
 
Chamber 
 
 
Room 204 

Tuesday 

10 

 
 
 
6:30 pm 
7:00 pm 
7:00 pm 
7:00 pm 
7:30 pm 

Preliminary Municipal Election – Ward 5 Only 
 
Other Boards & Commissions 
Economic Development Commission 
Community Preservation Committee 
Planning & Development Board 
Auburndale Historic District Commission 
Special Education PAC 

 
 
 
Room 211 
Room 204 
Senior Ctr. 
Room 205 
Ed. Center 

Wednesday 

11 

7:00 pm 
 
 
6:00 pm 
 
 
9:00 am 
3:00 pm 
6:00 pm 
7:00 pm 

Land Use Committee 
 
Invitations 
Newton 9-11 Commemoration 
 
Other Boards & Commissions 
Library Trustees 
Newton Housing Authority 
Design Review Committee 
Urban Design Commission 

Chamber 
 
 
Fire HQ 
 
 
Library 
82 Lincoln St. 
Library 
Room 205 

Thursday 

12 

 
9:00 am 
7:00 pm 
7:00 pm 

Other Boards & Commissions 
WestMetro HOME Consortium 
Newton Upper Falls Historic District Commission 
Conservation Commission 

 
Room 211 
Room 205 
Room 204 

Friday 

13 

   

Saturday 

14 

   

Sunday 

15 
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Monday 

16 

7:45 pm 
 
 
5:00 pm 

City Council 
 
Other Boards & Commissions 
Election Commission Meeting 

Chamber 
 
 
Room 205 

Tuesday 

17 

7:00 pm Real Property Reuse Committee Room 211 

Wednesday 

18 

7:00 pm 
 
7:00 pm 
 
7:00 pm 

Programs & Services Committee 
 
Public Facilities Committee 
 
Public Safety & Transportation Committee 

Room 211 
 
Room 204 
 
Room 205 

Thursday 

19 

7:00 pm 
 
 
11:00 am 
7:00 pm 
7:00 pm 

Traffic Council 
 
Other Boards & Commissions 
Newton Cultural Council 
Chestnut Hill Historic District Commission 
Traffic Council 

Room 211 
 
 
Room 211 
Room 205 
Room 211 

Friday 

20 

   

Saturday 

21 

   

Sunday 

22 

   

Monday 

23 

7:00 pm 
 
7:00 pm 

Finance Committee 
 
Zoning & Planning and Land Use Committees 
 

Room 211 
 
Chamber 
 

Tuesday 

24 

7:00 pm Land Use Committee Chamber 

Wednesday 

25 

 
7:00 pm 

Other Boards & Commissions 
Zoning Board of Appeals 

 
Chamber 

Thursday 

26 

   

Friday 

27 

   

Saturday 

28 

   

Sunday 

29 

 Rosh Hashanah begins at sundown  

Monday 

30 

 Rosh Hashanah  

October     2019 

Tuesday 

1 

 Rosh Hashanah  
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Wednesday 

2 

7:00 pm Zoning & Planning Committee Room 211 

Thursday 

3 

7:00 pm Land Use Committee TBD 

Friday 

4 

   

Saturday 

5 

   

Sunday 

6 

   

Monday 

7 

7:45 pm City Council Chamber 

Tuesday 

8 

 Yom Kippur begins at sundown  

Wednesday 

9 

 Yom Kippur   

Thursday 

10 

   

Friday 

11 

   

Saturday 

12 

   

Sunday 

13 

   

Monday 

14 

 Columbus Day Holiday – Offices Closed  

Tuesday 

15 

7:00 pm Land Use Committee Chamber 

Wednesday 

16 

7:00 pm 
 
TBD 

Zoning & Planning Committee 
 
Finance Committee 

Room 205 
 
Room 211 

Thursday 

17 

   

Friday 

18 

   

Saturday 

19 

   

Sunday 

20 

   

Monday 

21 

7:45 pm City Council – CIP & 5-Year Forecast Chamber 

Tuesday 

22 

7:00 pm Real Property Reuse Committee Room 205 
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Wednesday 

23 

7:00 pm 
 
7:00 pm 
 
7:00 pm 

Programs & Services Committee 
 
Public Facilities Committee 
 
Public Safety & Transportation Committee 

Room 211 
 
Room 204 
 
Room 205 

Thursday 

24 

7:00 pm Traffic Council Room 211 

Friday 

25 

   

Saturday 

26 

   

Sunday 

27 

   

Monday 

28 

7:00 pm 
 
7:00 pm 

Finance Committee 
 
Zoning & Planning and Land Use Committees 
 

Room 211 
 
Chamber 
 

Tuesday 

29 

7:00 pm Land Use Committee Chamber 

Wednesday 

30 

   

Thursday 

31 

   

November     2019 

Friday 

1 

   

Saturday 

2 

   

Sunday 

3 

   

Monday 

4 

7:45 pm City Council  Chamber 

Tuesday 

5 

 Election Day  

Wednesday 

6 

7:00 pm 
 
7:00 pm 
 
7:00 pm 

Programs & Services Committee 
 
Public Facilities Committee 
 
Public Safety & Transportation Committee 

Room 211 
 
Room 204 
 
Room 205 

Thursday 

7 

7:00 pm 
 
7:00 pm 

Land Use Committee 
 
Zoning & Planning Committee 

Chamber 
 
Room 211 

Friday 

8 

   


