## **Newton City Council Calendar**

Council and Committee Meeting Schedule (last updated September 6)

Septen	nber	2019	
Friday <b>6</b>			
Saturday <b>7</b>			
Sunday <b>8</b>			
Monday <b>9</b>	7:00 pm	Finance Committee	Room 211
9	6:30 pm	Zoning & Planning and Land Use Committees	Chamber
	6:30 pm	Other Boards & Commissions Commission on Disability	Room 204
Tuesday <b>10</b>		Preliminary Municipal Election – Ward 5 Only	
	6:30 pm 7:00 pm 7:00 pm 7:00 pm	Other Boards & Commissions Economic Development Commission Community Preservation Committee Planning & Development Board Auburndale Historic District Commission	Room 211 Room 204 Senior Ctr. Room 205
Wednesday	7:30 pm 7:00 pm	Special Education PAC  Land Use Committee	Ed. Center Chamber
11	0.00	Invitations	Fire UO
	6:00 pm	Newton 9-11 Commemoration  Other Boards & Commissions	Fire HQ
	9:00 am 3:00 pm 6:00 pm 7:00 pm	Library Trustees Newton Housing Authority Design Review Committee Urban Design Commission	Library 82 Lincoln St. Library Room 205
Thursday <b>12</b>	9:00 am 7:00 pm 7:00 pm	Other Boards & Commissions WestMetro HOME Consortium Newton Upper Falls Historic District Commission Conservation Commission	Room 211 Room 205 Room 204
Friday <b>13</b>			
Saturday <b>14</b>			
Sunday <b>15</b>			

You are Invited	FYI - Other Board/Commission Meetings	
		•

Monday	7:45 pm	City Council	Chamber
16		Other Boards & Commissions	
	5:00 pm	Election Commission Meeting	Room 205
Tuesday <b>17</b>	7:00 pm	Real Property Reuse Committee	Room 211
Wednesday <b>18</b>	7:00 pm	Programs & Services Committee	Room 211
10	7:00 pm	Public Facilities Committee	Room 204
	7:00 pm	Public Safety & Transportation Committee	Room 205
Thursday	7:00 pm	Traffic Council	Room 211
19			
		Other Boards & Commissions	
	11:00 am	Newton Cultural Council	Room 211
	7:00 pm	Chestnut Hill Historic District Commission	Room 205
Friday	7:00 pm	Traffic Council	Room 211
<b>20</b>			
Saturday <b>21</b>			
Sunday			
22			
Monday	7:00 pm	Finance Committee	Room 211
23	7:00 pm	Zoning & Planning and Land Use Committees	Chamber
Tuesday	7:00 pm	Land Use Committee	Chamber
24			
Wednesday		Other Boards & Commissions	
25	7:00 pm	Zoning Board of Appeals	Chamber
Thursday			
26			
Friday <b>27</b>			
Saturday <b>28</b>			
Sunday <b>29</b>		Rosh Hashanah begins at sundown	
Monday <b>30</b>		Rosh Hashanah	
Octobe	er 20	19	
Tuesday <b>1</b>	<u> </u>	Rosh Hashanah	

Variable levited	FVI Other Decret/Organication Martines	
You are Invited	FYI - Other Board/Commission Weetings	
i ou ui o iii i i iou	i ii Gaidi Baara, Gainnia an	

Wednesday <b>2</b>	7:00 pm	Zoning & Planning Committee	Room 211
Thursday 3	7:00 pm	Land Use Committee	TBD
Friday <b>4</b>			
Saturday <b>5</b>			
Sunday <b>6</b>			
Monday <b>7</b>	7:45 pm	City Council	Chamber
Tuesday <b>8</b>		Yom Kippur begins at sundown	
Wednesday <b>9</b>		Yom Kippur	
Thursday <b>10</b>			
Friday <b>11</b>			
Saturday <b>12</b>			
Sunday <b>13</b>			
Monday <b>14</b>		Columbus Day Holiday - Offices Closed	
Tuesday <b>15</b>	7:00 pm	Land Use Committee	Chamber
Wednesday <b>16</b>	7:00 pm	Zoning & Planning Committee	Room 205
Thursday <b>17</b>	TBD	Finance Committee	Room 211
Friday <b>18</b>			
Saturday <b>19</b>			
Sunday <b>20</b>			
Monday <b>21</b>	7:45 pm	City Council – CIP & 5-Year Forecast	Chamber
Tuesday <b>22</b>	7:00 pm	Real Property Reuse Committee	Room 205
You are Invited	FYI - O	ther Board/Commission Meetings	-

7:00 pm	Programs & Services Committee	Room 211
7:00 pm	Public Facilities Committee	Room 204
7.00 pm		IXOOM 204
7:00 pm	Public Safety & Transportation Committee	Room 205
7:00 pm	Traffic Council	Room 211
7:00 pm	Finance Committee	Room 211
7:00 pm	Zoning & Planning and Land Use Committees	Chamber
7:00 pm	Land Use Committee	Chamber
ber	2019	
		Chambar
7:45 pm	2019 City Council	Chamber
	City Council	Chamber
		Chamber
7:45 pm	City Council Election Day	
	City Council  Election Day  Programs & Services Committee	Chamber Room 211
7:45 pm	City Council Election Day	
7:45 pm 7:00 pm 7:00 pm	City Council  Election Day  Programs & Services Committee  Public Facilities Committee	Room 211 Room 204
7:45 pm 7:00 pm	City Council  Election Day  Programs & Services Committee	Room 211
7:45 pm 7:00 pm 7:00 pm 7:00 pm 7:00 pm	City Council  Election Day  Programs & Services Committee  Public Facilities Committee  Public Safety & Transportation Committee  Land Use Committee	Room 211 Room 204 Room 205 Chamber
7:45 pm 7:00 pm 7:00 pm 7:00 pm	City Council  Election Day  Programs & Services Committee  Public Facilities Committee  Public Safety & Transportation Committee	Room 211 Room 204 Room 205
	7:00 pm 7:00 pm 7:00 pm 7:00 pm 7:00 pm	7:00 pm Public Safety & Transportation Committee 7:00 pm Traffic Council  7:00 pm Finance Committee 7:00 pm Zoning & Planning and Land Use Committees